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 BACK  Main Directory (/Directory)

 (/balmoral-engineering/s/12667)Tiger Tails® - DB35A
Supplier: Balmoral Engineering (/balmoral-
engineering/s/12667)

Our plastic guards are utilised by Utilities and Electrical Contractors and are
designed to provide temporary electrical insulation, mechanical protection and
visual warning of power lines and conductors.

Price Guide: POA

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE MATERIAL FASTENING CERTIFICATION CLASS
VOLTAGE

RATING

DB35A Tiger Tails
2.5m long

35mm ID
HDPE

Mechanical

Interlock
AS 4202 I 650 V®

Balmoral Engineering (/balmoral-engineering/s/12667)
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 (/balmoral-engineering/s/12667) Basic Profile

 02 9482
40..

 Visit Storefront (/balmoral-engineering/s/12667)

Search this Storefront 



You may be interested in

Hose Collar Supplier for Hydraulic Hose - Tails

(/hose-collar-supplier-for-hydraulic-hose-
tails/p/77918)

Related articles

Preventing disc clogging

(/preventing-disc-clogging/f/19903)

The importance of good level control on
flotation concentrators

(/the-importance-of-good-level-control-on-
flotation-concentrators/f/18867)
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Adhesive backed reflective products now
available to order online

(/adhesive-backed-reflective-products-now-
available-to-order-online/f/17898)

LEARN MORE (/INDUSTRIAL-MARKETING)

Showcase your business!
Connect with 500,000 industrial buyers annually
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Network:   (https://www.industracom.com/)  
 (https://www.medicalsearch.com.au/)

 (https://www.hospitalityhub.com.au/)

© 1998-2018 Industracom Australia. All rights reserved. Privacy Policies & Terms. (https://www.industracom.com/privacy-policy) No portion of
this site may be copied, retransmitted, reposted, duplicated or otherwise used.

Automation & Control (/automation-and-control/d/1789)

Cleaning Equipment & Supplies (/cleaning-equipment-and-supplies/d/5058)

Construction Equipment (/construction-equipment/d/2818)

Electrical Equipment (/electrical-equipment/d/1)

Electronic Components (/electronic-components/d/3867)

Engineering & Maintenance (/engineering-and-maintenance/d/5162)

Farming & Agriculture (/farming-and-agriculture/d/8051)

Food & Beverage Processing (/food-and-beverage-processing/d/3905)

Hydraulic & Pneumatic Equipment (/hydraulic-and-pneumatic-equipment/d/7820)

Industrial Consumables & Materials (/industrial-consumables-and-materials/d/4007)

IT Hardware & Technology (/it-hardware-and-technology/d/3962)

IT Software & Applications (/it-software-and-applications/d/2043)

Manufacturing & Industrial Equipment (/manufacturing-and-industrial-equipment/d/3947)

Materials Handling & Storage (/materials-handling-and-storage/d/2529)

Metalworking & Machining (/metalworking-and-machining/d/1090)

Mining Equipment & Machinery (/mining-equipment-and-machinery/d/8271)

Packaging & Labelling (/packaging-and-labelling/d/386)

Safety Equipment & Workwear (/safety-equipment-and-workwear/d/2259)

Security & Monitoring (/security-and-monitoring/d/4674)

Test & Measurement (/test-and-measurement/d/4079)

Transport & Logistics (/transport-and-logistics/d/5228)

Waste & Environmental Management (/waste-and-environmental-management/d/4516)
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